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STA ITF LEVEL 1 TECHNICAL COACHING COURSE 
APPLICATION FORM 2023 

 
Venue Heartbeat @ Bedok Tennis Centre & Yio Chu Kang Tennis Centre or any other venue 

assigned by the STA. 

Course Fees 

(Incl. GST) 

SGD $1,500.00 – Singaporeans 

SGD $1,900.00 – Permanent Residents of Singapore 

SGD $2,100.00 – Non - Singaporeans 

Deadline Friday, 4 August 2023 @ 12PM.  

NOTE Commencement of on-court sessions will be subjected to approval of Sport Singapore 

and the current Safe Management Measures guidelines. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On-Court Sessions -  Heartbeat @ Bedok Tennis Centre 
Day Day Day Day 

1 1 September 2023  Friday 10AM - 3PM  
2 4 September 2023  Monday  10AM - 3PM  
3 5 September 2023  Tuesday  10AM - 3PM  
4 6 September 2023  Wednesday 10AM - 3PM  
5 7 September 2023  Thursday 10AM - 3PM  
6 8 September 2023  Friday  10AM - 3PM  
7 11 September 2023  Monday  10AM - 3PM  
8 12 September 2023  Tuesday  10AM - 3PM  
9 13 September 2023  Wednesday 10AM - 3PM  

10 14 September 2023  Thursday 10AM - 3PM  
11 15 September 2023  Friday  10AM - 3PM  
12 18 September 2023  Monday 10AM - 3PM  
13 19 September 2023 Tuesday 10AM - 3PM 
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I. PERSONAL PARTICULARS 
Name: 
 
I/C No.: (last 3 digits + last alphabet) ID Type: 

 
(IC – NRIC; FN – 
FIN) 

Nationality:  
 
(SG – S’pore Citizen; PR – Permanent Resident) 

Sex: 
 
(F – Female; M – Male) 

Date of Birth: 
 
Age as of 1st Jan:                (at least 18 years old) 

Ethnicity: 
 
(C – Chinese; I – Indian; M – Malay; E – Eurasian; O – Others, please state) 

Address: 
 
Tel (Home): H/P: 

 
Email Address: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Assessments Sessions – Heartbeat @ Bedok & Yio Chu Kang Tennis Centre 
Day Date Day Time  Remarks  

1 20 September 2023 Wednesday 10AM – 3PM   
• Practical Assessment Prep  
• Tennis Ability Test  
• Written Test 
• Conducted at HBB 

2 21 September 2023 Thursday  10AM – 3PM 
3 22 September 2023 Friday  10AM – 3PM 
4 25 September 2023  Monday  10AM – 3PM 
5 26 September 2023 Tuesday 10AM – 3PM 
6 30 September 2023 Saturday 10AM – 6PM  • Practical Assessment @ YCK  

(Group and Individual)  
• Allocation will be advised by the 

Tutor  

7 1 October 2023  Sunday  8AM – 6PM  
8 7 October 2023  Saturday 10AM – 6PM  
9 8 October 2023  Sunday  8AM – 6PM   

 
1 14 October 2023 Saturday 10AM – 6PM   

• Reserved for inclement weather 
@ YCK 

2 15 October 2023 Sunday  8AM – 6PM  
3 21 October 2023 Saturday 10AM – 6PM  
4 22 October 2023 Sunday  8AM – 6PM  
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II. INDEMNITY 
I hereby agree that I will not hold the Singapore Tennis Association and its servants or agents responsible in any 
way for any injuries or loss of life or damage to property howsoever arising out of or during or in connection 
with the above Program. 
 
I further agree that I shall indemnify and keep the Singapore Tennis Association and its servants or agents 
indemnified against any claim or action which may be instituted against its servants or agents by any third party 
arising from my action or conduct during or in connection with the above Program. 
 
 

______________________ 
Signature 

 
 

_________________ 
Date 

 
 
 

II. WITHDRAWAL, DEFERMENT AND REFUND POLICY 
 
1.  Deferment notice/request/email before and during the course will not be entertained.  
 
2. All participants will have to attend all on-court, theory, and practical sessions as stated in the schedule. 
 
3. Any appeal for deferment will be subjected to management’s approval. Supporting documents will have to be 
presented upon request from the management.  
 
For Withdrawal and refund, please note the following:  

• 14 days or more before course start date – Full Refund 
• Less than 14 days before course start date – 50% Refund. 
• On or after course start date – No refund. 
• Participants who withdraw from the course will incur an admin fee of $2.00 (inclusive of GST) and 

convenience fee of $3.24 (inclusive of GST)  

 
 

_______________________ 
Signature 

 
 

__________________ 
Date 

For Official Use 
 
 
Payment (Internet Banking): _____________________   Amount: _S$______________ 
 


